
Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Dolga proga - M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
1st 5 SACHSE Simeon AUT M 2004 10035134592 Moški 19–29 1:11.21 (1) 1:41.77 (1) 2:01.75 (4) 2:06.03 (2) 9:03.81

ALTIS THE BIKE TEAM 2:03.05 (5)
2nd 87 HUTH Nejc SLO M 1990 10012113159 Moški 30–34 1:12.36 (2) 1:44.60 (6) 2:00.87 (1) 2:06.20 (3) 9:06.63 +0:02.82

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2:02.60 (3)
3rd 1 KAVČIČ Jernej SLO M 2004 10017613665 Moški 19–29 1:12.95 (3) 1:42.62 (2) 2:01.22 (2) 2:08.33 (6) 9:07.93 +0:04.12

MBK ČRNI VRH 2:02.81 (4)
4th 3 BOŠNJAK Fran CRO M 2003 10058280008 Moški 19–29 1:14.81 (7) 1:43.70 (4) 2:03.65 (8) 2:08.17 (5) 9:10.85 +0:07.04

BBK ŠIŠMIŠ 2:00.52 (1)
5th 14 ŠMON Valentin SLO M 1999 Moški 19–29 1:16.50 (17) 1:48.00 (15) 2:02.48 (5) 2:05.80 (1) 9:15.88 +0:12.07

2:03.10 (6)
6th 48 GRAČNER Tine SLO M 2008 10128862561 Moški 15-18 1:14.20 (4) 1:50.22 (27) 2:01.56 (3) 2:07.72 (4) 9:16.98 +0:13.17

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:03.28 (7)
7th 50 LAČEN Matija SLO M 2008 10128395547 Moški 15-18 1:16.23 (14) 1:47.03 (10) 2:03.95 (9) 2:10.18 (9) 9:19.87 +0:16.06

KK ČRN TRN 2:02.48 (2)
8th 52 STRUGA Bor SLO M 2008 10128464356 Moški 15-18 1:15.89 (13) 1:47.39 (11) 2:03.02 (6) 2:11.91 (13) 9:21.52 +0:17.71

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:03.31 (8)
9th 4 MAIER Lukas AUT M 2002 10091808864 Moški 19–29 1:15.40 (10) 1:43.15 (3) 2:06.85 (16) 2:10.17 (8) 9:22.66 +0:18.85

RADCLUB BIKESPEAK 2:07.09 (16)
10th 27 TALAGA Patryk POL M 1995 Moški 19–29 1:14.97 (8) 1:46.06 (9) 2:04.59 (10) 2:11.57 (12) 9:23.02 +0:19.21

2:05.83 (11)
11th 13 JAMIN Ange FRA M 2000 10026321235 Moški 19–29 1:17.69 (22) 1:49.46 (19) 2:05.54 (12) 2:11.32 (11) 9:32.19 +0:28.38

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:08.18 (20)
12th 6 LEBAN Tilen SLO M 1995 10008169707 Moški 19–29 1:15.88 (12) 1:47.79 (13) 2:07.90 (20) 2:12.93 (14) 9:32.38 +0:28.57

KD DEš FLEš 2:07.88 (18)
13th 46 BERLOT Vid SLO M 2007 10088905736 Moški 15-18 1:14.68 (6) 1:45.87 (7) 2:06.47 (15) 2:16.95 (29) 9:32.39 +0:28.58

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:08.42 (21)
14th 56 OBLAK Maks SLO M 2006 10129551362 Moški 15-18 1:15.49 (11) 1:51.43 (30) 2:07.45 (18) 2:09.51 (7) 9:33.01 +0:29.20

ŠD SUPERSNURF 2:09.13 (27)
15th 54 MILAR Martin Mark SLO M 2007 10128194877 Moški 15-18 1:17.78 (24) 1:50.00 (24) 2:10.13 (31) 2:11.00 (10) 9:33.04 +0:29.23

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:04.13 (9)
16th 45 KOJZEK Lovro SLO M 2007 10115579524 Moški 15-18 1:17.16 (20) 1:48.80 (18) 2:03.23 (7) 2:19.53 (42) 9:35.77 +0:31.96

KK RAVNE 2:07.05 (15)
17th 12 KOVŠCA Jakob SLO M 2001 10017595679 Moški 19–29 1:17.88 (26) 1:49.47 (20) 2:05.95 (13) 2:14.40 (18) 9:36.15 +0:32.34

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:08.45 (22)
18th 106 ZEIDLER Walter AUT M 1979 10004335375 Moški 40–44 1:16.39 (15) 1:48.01 (16) 2:08.73 (23) 2:16.70 (27) 9:37.88 +0:34.07

DO-BIKER BRUCK 2:08.05 (19)
19th 101 POTOČIN Mitja SLO M 1987 10093549107 Moški 35–39 1:14.63 (5) 1:49.60 (21) 2:10.84 (34) 2:14.62 (20) 9:38.39 +0:34.58

KD HRASTNIK 2:08.70 (24)
20th 2 ŠEMROV Žiga SLO M 1994 10128856501 Moški 19–29 1:17.83 (25) 1:47.57 (12) 2:08.03 (21) 2:15.10 (22) 9:38.53 +0:34.72

ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 2:10.00 (33)
21st 95 HORVAT Luka SLO M 1993 Moški 30–34 1:16.85 (18) 1:47.85 (14) 2:10.50 (33) 2:16.73 (28) 9:38.55 +0:34.74

2:06.62 (14)
22nd 128 RUS Jan SLO M 1998 Moški 19–29 1:19.78 (37) 1:48.42 (17) 2:07.40 (17) 2:13.76 (16) 9:39.76 +0:35.95

2:10.40 (36)
23rd 47 STRUNA Maks SLO M 2007 10116637026 Moški 15-18 1:15.17 (9) 1:44.43 (5) 2:21.78 (80) 2:14.45 (19) 9:41.41 +0:37.60

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:05.58 (10)
24th 99 MESEC Rožle SLO M 1987 10012491156 Moški 35–39 1:17.00 (19) 1:49.78 (23) 2:10.05 (28) 2:16.38 (24) 9:42.46 +0:38.65

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:09.25 (29)
25th 44 AŽMAN Juš SLO M 2007 10017652768 Moški 15-18 1:22.30 (60) 1:51.17 (29) 2:07.66 (19) 2:14.93 (21) 9:43.72 +0:39.91

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:07.66 (17)
26th 53 HVALIČ Anej SLO M 2007 10128395850 Moški 15-18 1:18.72 (33) 1:53.57 (41) 2:06.33 (14) 2:18.78 (38) 9:43.88 +0:40.07

KK ČRN TRN 2:06.48 (13)
27th 110 DEU Miha SLO M 1979 10104915887 Moški 40–44 1:18.46 (28) 1:52.82 (35) 2:10.17 (32) 2:13.61 (15) 9:44.23 +0:40.42

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:09.17 (28)
28th 11 LIPOVŠEK Vid SLO M 2001 Moški 19–29 1:17.75 (23) 1:52.35 (33) 2:10.07 (29) 2:14.02 (17) 9:45.19 +0:41.38

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA 2:11.00 (40)
29th 51 PROSENIK Van SLO M 2007 10128463144 Moški 15-18 1:22.57 (64) 1:50.18 (26) 2:09.18 (25) 2:17.28 (32) 9:45.46 +0:41.65

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:06.25 (12)
30th 55 PREMRL Tevž SLO M 2007 10140521355 Moški 15-18 1:18.62 (30) 1:53.30 (39) 2:08.77 (24) 2:16.68 (26) 9:46.21 +0:42.40

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:08.84 (25)
31st 100 ZALOŽNIK Dragomir SLO M 1984 10113316895 Moški 35–39 1:17.98 (27) 1:51.53 (31) 2:12.34 (47) 2:15.54 (23) 9:48.74 +0:44.93

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:11.35 (43)
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Dolga proga - M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
32nd 62 TOLAR Gašper SLO M 2005 10128892469 Moški 15-18 1:18.88 (34) 1:51.68 (32) 2:09.72 (27) 2:18.25 (35) 9:48.95 +0:45.14

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:10.42 (37)
33rd 7 SÜKAR Dominik AUT M 1995 10140816193 Moški 19–29 1:19.21 (35) 1:50.00 (24) 2:11.28 (42) 2:19.67 (44) 9:49.54 +0:45.73

RADLAGER MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN 2:09.38 (30)
34th 93 RESNIK Matic SLO M 1990 10140144368 Moški 30–34 1:17.65 (21) 1:50.78 (28) 2:12.29 (46) 2:17.37 (33) 9:50.89 +0:47.08

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:12.80 (48)
35th 108 NAGODE Grega SLO M 1976 10017634277 Moški 45–49 1:18.65 (31) 1:55.00 (46) 2:11.10 (36) 2:17.15 (30) 9:52.32 +0:48.51

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2:10.42 (37)
36th 89 BREGAR Rok SLO M 1990 10017596689 Moški 30–34 1:20.40 (42) 1:49.70 (22) 2:11.20 (39) 2:20.65 (49) 9:52.88 +0:49.07

MTB TRBOVLJE 2:10.93 (39)
37th 16 BOLČINA Izak SLO M 2004 Moški 19–29 1:19.90 (38) 1:53.78 (42) 2:10.95 (35) 2:18.77 (37) 9:52.99 +0:49.18

2:09.59 (31)
38th 116 RISTIČ Oliver SLO M 1978 Moški 45–49 1:19.97 (39) 1:55.75 (51) 2:08.68 (22) 2:18.37 (36) 9:53.85 +0:50.04

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:11.08 (42)
39th 81 JERNEJČIČ Matic SLO M 2006 Moški 15-18 1:20.75 (44) 1:53.45 (40) 2:12.88 (49) 2:17.23 (31) 9:54.66 +0:50.85

2:10.35 (35)
40th 59 ŠTURM Vid SLO M 2005 10128892873 Moški 15-18 1:20.07 (40) 1:52.72 (34) 2:11.98 (45) 2:20.90 (50) 9:54.69 +0:50.88

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:09.02 (26)
41st 49 LORBER Jakob SLO M 2007 10116638036 Moški 15-18 1:23.27 (67) 1:55.35 (47) 2:09.53 (26) 2:19.47 (41) 9:56.22 +0:52.41

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:08.60 (23)
42nd 109 PESKAR Luka SLO M 1977 10128014924 Moški 45–49 1:18.54 (29) 1:52.92 (38) 2:11.13 (37) 2:21.40 (52) 9:56.34 +0:52.53

KD RAM 2:12.35 (46)
43rd 29 ZALETEL Lenart SLO M 1996 Moški 19–29 1:21.16 (49) 1:55.78 (52) 2:10.08 (30) 2:16.59 (25) 9:56.37 +0:52.56

2:12.76 (47)
44th 75 BOŠKIN Filip SLO M 2007 10017650950 Moški 15-18 1:24.21 (75) 1:54.75 (44) 2:11.48 (43) 2:19.87 (47) 9:59.94 +0:56.13

MBK ČRNI VRH 2:09.63 (32)
45th 104 BURNIK Jure SLO M 1985 Moški 35–39 1:22.11 (57) 1:56.12 (55) 2:11.20 (39) 2:19.58 (43) 10:00.08 +0:56.27

2:11.07 (41)
46th 102 UCMAN Nejc SLO M 1988 10140858027 Moški 35–39 1:20.45 (43) 1:55.83 (53) 2:13.20 (50) 2:18.11 (34) 10:00.40 +0:56.59

ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 2:12.81 (49)
47th 60 LAPANJA Maks SLO M 2008 10126896289 Moški 15-18 1:19.54 (36) 1:57.89 (60) 2:14.30 (54) 2:19.39 (40) 10:01.14 +0:57.33

KK RAVNE 2:10.02 (34)
48th 58 PREMRL Matic SLO M 2008 10140513170 Moški 15-18 1:22.98 (66) 1:56.53 (56) 2:11.14 (38) 2:20.28 (48) 10:03.20 +0:59.39

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:12.27 (45)
49th 88 ČUK Blaž SLO M 1991 10127233971 Moški 30–34 1:20.12 (41) 1:52.90 (37) 2:11.23 (41) 2:21.20 (51) 10:03.85 +1:00.04

MBK ČRNI VRH 2:18.40 (71)
50th 57 DAGARIN Nejc SLO M 2007 10140513877 Moški 15-18 1:22.30 (60) 1:54.98 (45) 2:14.39 (55) 2:18.97 (39) 10:06.16 +1:02.35

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:15.52 (56)
51st 94 VIDOVIČ Andreas SLO M 1993 10013377795 Moški 30–34 1:20.93 (45) 1:52.85 (36) 2:17.52 (68) 2:22.43 (58) 10:10.08 +1:06.27

DH VISIT POHORJE 2:16.35 (59)
52nd 10 PEČAN Žiga SLO M 2002 10088711029 Moški 19–29 1:22.40 (63) 1:57.70 (58) 2:15.84 (63) 2:21.68 (54) 10:11.59 +1:07.78

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:13.97 (52)
53rd 19 FURLAN Matevž SLO M 1999 Moški 19–29 1:21.12 (48) 1:58.03 (61) 2:14.20 (53) 2:23.25 (62) 10:14.55 +1:10.74

DEŠ FLEŠ 2:17.95 (67)
54th 73 STRAŽAR Anže SLO M 2008 10127650566 Moški 15-18 1:21.75 (52) 1:59.95 (68) 2:15.23 (60) 2:23.23 (61) 10:14.66 +1:10.85

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:14.50 (54)
55th 91 PIRNOVAR Jan SLO M 1990 10012114169 Moški 30–34 1:34.36 (100) 1:53.80 (43) 2:11.55 (44) 2:19.86 (46) 10:14.82 +1:11.01

MTB TRBOVLJE 2:15.25 (55)
56th 107 PUKL Tadej SLO M 1974 Moški 45–49 1:21.25 (50) 1:55.55 (49) 2:16.50 (66) 2:25.04 (63) 10:15.61 +1:11.80

2:17.27 (64)
57th 98 SPRUK Miha SLO M 1984 10017572946 Moški 35–39 1:18.66 (32) 2:04.03 (81) 2:15.64 (62) 2:21.93 (55) 10:15.92 +1:12.11

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2:15.66 (57)
58th 115 KLEMENČIČ Jure SLO M 1976 Moški 45–49 1:23.43 (72) 2:02.38 (76) 2:14.75 (56) 2:22.08 (57) 10:16.50 +1:12.69

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:13.86 (51)
59th 66 SINKOVIC Jaka SLO M 2008 10126203347 Moški 15-18 1:21.78 (54) 2:08.71 (89) 2:14.77 (58) 2:19.75 (45) 10:16.76 +1:12.95

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:11.75 (44)
60th 78 GNEZDA Žan SLO M 2006 10129449817 Moški 15-18 1:21.86 (55) 2:00.63 (71) 2:16.47 (64) 2:22.07 (56) 10:17.11 +1:13.30

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 2:16.08 (58)
61st 61 PODVORNIK Sven SLO M 2008 10122058114 Moški 15-18 1:22.25 (58) 1:55.37 (48) 2:17.88 (70) 2:25.91 (69) 10:17.80 +1:13.99

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:16.39 (60)
62nd 20 VALENTINČIČ Žan SLO M 1996 Moški 19–29 1:21.76 (53) 1:55.97 (54) 2:13.98 (52) 2:25.70 (66) 10:18.08 +1:14.27

DEŠ FLEŠ 2:20.67 (76)
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Dolga proga - M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
63rd 17 KEMPERLE Žiga SLO M 2002 Moški 19–29 1:22.78 (65) 1:56.82 (57) 2:17.57 (69) 2:25.70 (66) 10:20.93 +1:17.12

2:18.06 (68)
64th 92 LEMETTINEN Jori FIN M 1990 10142833692 Moški 30–34 1:21.00 (46) 1:59.83 (67) 2:18.00 (71) 2:25.13 (64) 10:21.03 +1:17.22

RC ARBÖ ASKÖ VILLACH 2:17.07 (62)
65th 64 PETRUŠIĆ Tristan SLO M 2008 10141148522 Moški 15-18 1:23.35 (70) 2:00.97 (72) 2:15.60 (61) 2:25.68 (65) 10:22.52 +1:18.71

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2:16.92 (61)
66th 77 ZDEŠAR Ambrož SLO M 2006 Moški 15-18 1:26.14 (83) 1:57.73 (59) 2:14.92 (59) 2:26.10 (70) 10:22.71 +1:18.90

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:17.82 (66)
67th 69 SAMSA Val SLO M 2008 10140144267 Moški 15-18 1:23.37 (71) 1:58.85 (65) 2:16.48 (65) 2:28.75 (77) 10:24.52 +1:20.71

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:17.07 (62)
68th 85 MELIHEN Žiga SLO M 2004 Moški 19–29 1:22.03 (56) 2:02.46 (77) 2:18.91 (72) 2:25.70 (66) 10:27.48 +1:23.67

2:18.38 (70)
69th 43 KOFJAČ Anže SLO M 2007 10130115578 Moški 15-18 1:25.15 (80) 2:13.48 (98) 2:13.36 (51) 2:22.60 (59) 10:27.54 +1:23.73

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:12.95 (50)
70th 67 BAJT Jurij SLO M 2008 10129656143 Moški 15-18 1:23.28 (68) 2:02.95 (78) 2:20.52 (76) 2:27.25 (72) 10:32.50 +1:28.69

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:18.50 (72)
71st 129 BRUS Martin SLO M 1962 10017638725 Moški 60+ 1:22.27 (59) 2:01.97 (74) 2:19.01 (73) 2:27.95 (74) 10:33.23 +1:29.42

KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:22.03 (77)
72nd 65 JAKOPIČ Florian SLO M 2008 10105306719 Moški 15-18 1:23.85 (73) 1:58.22 (62) 2:24.30 (87) 2:29.68 (81) 10:33.86 +1:30.05

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:17.81 (65)
73rd 90 RADULOVIĆ Filip CRO M 1990 10141000901 Moški 30–34 1:24.54 (77) 2:01.24 (73) 2:21.24 (78) 2:30.27 (82) 10:36.19 +1:32.38

2:18.90 (73)
74th 18 SVOLJŠAK Anže SLO M 2004 Moški 19–29 1:21.37 (51) 2:00.38 (69) 2:23.80 (85) 2:29.10 (79) 10:37.02 +1:33.21

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:22.37 (79)
75th 79 DRINOVEC Tine SLO M 2007 Moški 15-18 1:22.35 (62) 1:59.10 (66) 2:14.75 (56) 2:21.54 (53) 10:41.46 +1:37.65

2:43.72 (105)
76th 83 SOMI Adam SLO M 2008 Moški 15-18 1:24.69 (78) 2:02.07 (75) 2:22.45 (82) 2:28.66 (76) 10:41.74 +1:37.93

MTB LENDAVA 2:23.87 (84)
77th 103 KODRIČ Simon SLO M 1987 10141089514 Moški 35–39 1:34.50 (101) 1:58.55 (64) 2:22.93 (84) 2:29.35 (80) 10:44.40 +1:40.59

MTB TRBOVLJE 2:19.07 (74)
78th 121 VUKINA Roman SLO M 1973 Moški 50-59 1:23.31 (69) 2:04.87 (82) 2:24.25 (86) 2:26.48 (71) 10:44.79 +1:40.98

ČRNUčE TRAILS 2:25.88 (89)
79th 112 BAJC Janko SLO M 1981 Moški 40–44 1:25.18 (81) 2:03.52 (80) 2:24.68 (88) 2:31.59 (83) 10:47.54 +1:43.73

2:22.57 (80)
80th 28 VERBIČ Tomaž SLO M 1998 Moški 19–29 1:24.27 (76) 2:05.50 (85) 2:16.60 (67) 2:43.85 (101) 10:50.32 +1:46.51

2:20.10 (75)
81st 9 MATEJČIĆ Tomislav CRO M 2003 10079739640 Moški 19–29 1:25.31 (82) 2:03.48 (79) 2:20.95 (77) 2:36.27 (91) 10:50.42 +1:46.61

BBK TEAM RODEO 2:24.41 (86)
82nd 130 LESTAN Darko SLO M 1963 Moški 60+ 1:25.13 (79) 2:15.32 (101) 2:20.08 (74) 2:27.78 (73) 10:50.90 +1:47.09

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:22.59 (81)
83rd 15 CEGLAR Maj SLO M 2004 10140499935 Moški 19–29 1:28.20 (86) 2:05.25 (84) 2:22.00 (81) 2:33.65 (86) 10:51.33 +1:47.52

ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT 2:22.23 (78)
84th 63 KOS Nace SLO M 2007 10140513473 Moški 15-18 1:48.43 (110) 2:00.52 (70) 2:20.28 (75) 2:28.75 (77) 10:56.18 +1:52.37

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:18.20 (69)
85th 126 RANT Gregor SLO M 1976 Moški 45–49 1:26.85 (85) 2:06.60 (86) 2:25.45 (89) 2:31.93 (84) 10:56.33 +1:52.52

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:25.50 (88)
86th 68 ŽEROVEC Žiga SLO M 2008 10138030576 Moški 15-18 1:30.17 (89) 2:10.74 (91) 2:21.38 (79) 2:34.57 (87) 10:59.93 +1:56.12

KK ČRN TRN 2:23.07 (83)
87th 122 CIMPRIČ Tomaž SLO M 1966 Moški 50-59 1:31.89 (96) 2:10.15 (90) 2:22.85 (83) 2:32.63 (85) 11:01.57 +1:57.76

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:24.05 (85)
88th 80 IVANUŠ Gal SLO M 2008 Moški 15-18 1:33.59 (97) 2:04.91 (83) 2:25.61 (91) 2:35.73 (89) 11:02.89 +1:59.08

2:23.05 (82)
89th 8 STRAŠEK Blaž SLO M 1997 10140248644 Moški 19–29 1:21.10 (47) 1:55.72 (50) 2:12.82 (48) 2:23.10 (60) 11:07.41 +2:03.60

ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT 3:14.67 (110)
90th 105 VORŠIČ Vid SLO M 1984 Moški 35–39 1:33.83 (98) 2:13.09 (97) 2:25.59 (90) 2:28.03 (75) 11:08.29 +2:04.48

2:27.75 (91)
91st 119 RADULOVIĆ Darko SLO M 1967 10130207730 Moški 50-59 1:28.38 (87) 2:08.00 (88) 2:29.03 (92) 2:36.18 (90) 11:10.99 +2:07.18

ŠD SUPERSNURF 2:29.40 (92)
92nd 82 PETRIC Nino SLO M 2008 Moški 15-18 1:39.30 (106) 1:58.45 (63) 2:31.70 (94) 2:43.38 (99) 11:17.95 +2:14.14

SV. JURIJ 2:25.12 (87)
93rd 133 JEREB Andrej SLO M 1968 Moški 50-59 1:30.65 (92) 2:07.05 (87) 2:33.58 (100) 2:42.77 (95) 11:20.59 +2:16.78

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:26.54 (90)
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Dolga proga - M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
94th 132 LILIK Iztok SLO M 1970 Moški 50-59 1:30.93 (93) 2:16.85 (103) 2:32.75 (97) 2:36.44 (92) 11:27.04 +2:23.23

2:30.07 (93)
95th 120 LENZ Matthias AUT M 1971 10056320507 Moški 50-59 1:30.50 (90) 2:12.75 (95) 2:30.98 (93) 2:43.10 (98) 11:28.63 +2:24.82

TEAM DORRONG 2:31.30 (95)
96th 72 RINK Gašper SLO M 2007 10127468690 Moški 15-18 1:28.75 (88) 2:18.44 (105) 2:34.78 (101) 2:34.58 (88) 11:29.38 +2:25.57

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 2:32.83 (99)
97th 117 IVANUŠ Dejan SLO M 1976 Moški 45–49 1:31.03 (95) 2:12.60 (93) 2:35.95 (103) 2:39.18 (93) 11:32.16 +2:28.35

2:33.40 (100)
98th 127 ČATER RANT MatevŽ SLO M 1998 Moški 19–29 1:26.57 (84) 2:20.75 (108) 2:33.03 (99) 2:39.77 (94) 11:32.72 +2:28.91

2:32.60 (98)
99th 23 JEGLIČ Luka SLO M 1998 Moški 19–29 1:36.30 (103) 2:16.41 (102) 2:32.52 (96) 2:42.93 (96) 11:40.61 +2:36.80

2:32.45 (97)
100th 22 HOČEVAR Jan SLO M 2002 Moški 19–29 1:35.90 (102) 2:19.00 (107) 2:32.83 (98) 2:44.06 (102) 11:42.01 +2:38.20

2:30.22 (94)
101st 111 STOYANOV Aleksander BGR M 1983 10107573990 Moški 40–44 1:34.27 (99) 2:12.67 (94) 2:34.98 (102) 2:48.31 (106) 11:46.01 +2:42.20

GENESISEPIC 2:35.78 (101)
102nd 124 PUŠNIK Bogdan SLO M 1968 Moški 50-59 1:30.63 (91) 2:15.30 (99) 2:38.93 (105) 2:45.79 (104) 11:47.08 +2:43.27

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:36.43 (103)
103rd 118 NIKOLIC Viktor SRB M 1975 Moški 45–49 1:30.95 (94) 2:17.69 (104) 2:38.17 (104) 2:45.16 (103) 11:48.14 +2:44.33

2:36.17 (102)
104th 74 REBERŠEK Tinej SLO M 2008 Moški 15-18 2:01.35 (111) 2:12.52 (92) 2:31.85 (95) 2:43.03 (97) 12:00.35 +2:56.54

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA 2:31.60 (96)
105th 84 VRANIČAR Matej SLO M 2007 Moški 15-18 1:24.10 (74) 2:18.99 (106) 2:42.02 (107) 2:43.50 (100) 12:02.03 +2:58.22

2:53.42 (107)
106th 25 MIKELI Ziga SLO M 2000 Moški 19–29 1:43.86 (107) 2:15.30 (99) 2:40.17 (106) 2:47.88 (105) 12:07.84 +3:04.03

2:40.63 (104)
107th 26 SKOK Aleš SLO M 2003 Moški 19–29 1:16.40 (16) 1:46.05 (8) 2:05.23 (11) 4:47.25 (110) 12:09.26 +3:05.45

2:14.33 (53)
108th 21 BIRSA Tim SLO M 1995 Moški 19–29 1:37.05 (105) 2:24.00 (109) 2:47.56 (108) 3:00.30 (108) 12:34.53 +3:30.72

2:45.62 (106)
109th 114 BOGAR Siniša SLO M 1975 Moški 45–49 1:44.16 (108) 2:30.13 (110) 2:56.20 (109) 3:03.05 (109) 13:18.71 +4:14.90

GOLOVEC TRAILS 3:05.17 (109)
110th 123 PLUT Rafael SLO M 1965 Moški 50-59 1:46.85 (109) 2:37.60 (111) 2:58.37 (110) 2:57.70 (107) 13:23.87 +4:20.06

GOLOVEC TRAILS 3:03.35 (108)
113 VUJASIN Mitja SLO M 1979 Moški 40–44 1:36.53 (104) 2:12.92 (96) DNF

Dolga proga - W
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 34 TERPIN Eva SLO W 2008 10017578505 Ženske do 30 1:17.22 (1) 1:50.38 (1) 2:07.85 (2) 2:13.60 (2) 2:04.68 (1) 9:33.73

RAJD LJUBLJANA
2nd 33 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana SLO W 2005 10017554455 Ženske do 30 1:19.53 (2) 1:56.30 (2) 2:05.41 (1) 2:12.54 (1) 2:06.86 (2) 9:40.64 +0:06.91

RAJD LJUBLJANA
3rd 31 BERGINC Kaja SLO W 2006 10126928827 Ženske do 30 1:27.78 (5) 2:04.62 (3) 2:25.50 (3) 2:33.73 (3) 2:25.10 (4) 10:56.73 +1:23.00

RAJD LJUBLJANA
4th 37 CERAR Teja SLO W 1987 10140143156 Ženske nad 30 1:26.44 (4) 2:05.90 (4) 2:26.25 (4) 2:34.58 (4) 2:23.77 (3) 10:56.94 +1:23.21

GOLOVEC TRAILS
5th 42 ZUPANEC Irena SLO W 1985 Ženske nad 30 1:32.17 (9) 2:09.22 (5) 2:27.32 (5) 2:38.56 (6) 2:28.55 (5) 11:15.82 +1:42.09

6th 38 KODRIČ Darja SLO W 1993 10141093352 Ženske nad 30 1:31.01 (8) 2:10.10 (6) 2:28.60 (6) 2:41.64 (7) 2:33.00 (8) 11:24.35 +1:50.62
MTB TRBOVLJE

7th 41 LIKAR Zala SLO W 1992 Ženske nad 30 1:32.90 (11) 2:13.73 (8) 2:36.43 (11) 2:37.81 (5) 2:31.87 (7) 11:32.74 +1:59.01

8th 36 VOJSKA Maja SLO W 1991 10127239328 Ženske nad 30 1:29.35 (7) 2:11.28 (7) 2:34.85 (8) 2:47.98 (10) 2:31.62 (6) 11:35.08 +2:01.35
MBK ČRNI VRH

9th 32 PEČAN Nika SLO W 2005 10101737018 Ženske do 30 1:28.16 (6) 2:15.10 (9) 2:34.85 (8) 2:45.33 (9) 2:35.50 (11) 11:38.94 +2:05.21
RAJD LJUBLJANA

10th 30 ŠTERN Neža SLO W 2008 10140513372 Ženske do 30 1:26.13 (3) 2:28.71 (12) 2:31.62 (7) 2:42.56 (8) 2:33.60 (9) 11:42.62 +2:08.89
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Dolga proga - W
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
11th 39 BRANCELJ Ana SLO W 1990 10142450039 Ženske nad 30 1:32.47 (10) 2:20.83 (10) 2:35.20 (10) 2:49.27 (11) 2:34.07 (10) 11:51.84 +2:18.11

GOLOVEC TRAILS
12th 40 HALILOVIĆ Nela SLO W 1991 10132134794 Ženske nad 30 1:37.63 (12) 2:23.75 (11) 2:46.61 (12) 2:49.28 (12) 2:38.15 (12) 12:15.42 +2:41.69

GOLOVEC TRAILS
35 BOŽIČNIK Anja SLO W 2008 Ženske do 30 2:29.78 (13) DNF
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Moški 15-18
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
1st 48 GRAČNER Tine SLO M 2008 10128862561 1:14.20 (1) 1:50.22 (8) 2:01.56 (1) 2:07.72 (1) 9:16.98

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:03.28 (2)
2nd 50 LAČEN Matija SLO M 2008 10128395547 1:16.23 (6) 1:47.03 (3) 2:03.95 (4) 2:10.18 (3) 9:19.87 +0:02.89

KK ČRN TRN 2:02.48 (1)
3rd 52 STRUGA Bor SLO M 2008 10128464356 1:15.89 (5) 1:47.39 (4) 2:03.02 (2) 2:11.91 (5) 9:21.52 +0:04.54

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:03.31 (3)
4th 46 BERLOT Vid SLO M 2007 10088905736 1:14.68 (2) 1:45.87 (2) 2:06.47 (6) 2:16.95 (9) 9:32.39 +0:15.41

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:08.42 (10)
5th 56 OBLAK Maks SLO M 2006 10129551362 1:15.49 (4) 1:51.43 (10) 2:07.45 (7) 2:09.51 (2) 9:33.01 +0:16.03

ŠD SUPERSNURF 2:09.13 (14)
6th 54 MILAR Martin Mark SLO M 2007 10128194877 1:17.78 (8) 1:50.00 (6) 2:10.13 (13) 2:11.00 (4) 9:33.04 +0:16.06

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:04.13 (4)
7th 45 KOJZEK Lovro SLO M 2007 10115579524 1:17.16 (7) 1:48.80 (5) 2:03.23 (3) 2:19.53 (17) 9:35.77 +0:18.79

KK RAVNE 2:07.05 (8)
8th 47 STRUNA Maks SLO M 2007 10116637026 1:15.17 (3) 1:44.43 (1) 2:21.78 (32) 2:14.45 (6) 9:41.41 +0:24.43

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:05.58 (5)
9th 44 AŽMAN Juš SLO M 2007 10017652768 1:22.30 (19) 1:51.17 (9) 2:07.66 (8) 2:14.93 (7) 9:43.72 +0:26.74

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:07.66 (9)
10th 53 HVALIČ Anej SLO M 2007 10128395850 1:18.72 (10) 1:53.57 (15) 2:06.33 (5) 2:18.78 (13) 9:43.88 +0:26.90

KK ČRN TRN 2:06.48 (7)
11th 51 PROSENIK Van SLO M 2007 10128463144 1:22.57 (22) 1:50.18 (7) 2:09.18 (10) 2:17.28 (11) 9:45.46 +0:28.48

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:06.25 (6)
12th 55 PREMRL Tevž SLO M 2007 10140521355 1:18.62 (9) 1:53.30 (13) 2:08.77 (9) 2:16.68 (8) 9:46.21 +0:29.23

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:08.84 (12)
13th 62 TOLAR Gašper SLO M 2005 10128892469 1:18.88 (11) 1:51.68 (11) 2:09.72 (12) 2:18.25 (12) 9:48.95 +0:31.97

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:10.42 (18)
14th 81 JERNEJČIČ Matic SLO M 2006 1:20.75 (14) 1:53.45 (14) 2:12.88 (17) 2:17.23 (10) 9:54.66 +0:37.68

2:10.35 (17)
15th 59 ŠTURM Vid SLO M 2005 10128892873 1:20.07 (13) 1:52.72 (12) 2:11.98 (16) 2:20.90 (21) 9:54.69 +0:37.71

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:09.02 (13)
16th 49 LORBER Jakob SLO M 2007 10116638036 1:23.27 (24) 1:55.35 (18) 2:09.53 (11) 2:19.47 (16) 9:56.22 +0:39.24

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:08.60 (11)
17th 75 BOŠKIN Filip SLO M 2007 10017650950 1:24.21 (30) 1:54.75 (16) 2:11.48 (15) 2:19.87 (19) 9:59.94 +0:42.96

MBK ČRNI VRH 2:09.63 (15)
18th 60 LAPANJA Maks SLO M 2008 10126896289 1:19.54 (12) 1:57.89 (22) 2:14.30 (19) 2:19.39 (15) 10:01.14 +0:44.16

KK RAVNE 2:10.02 (16)
19th 58 PREMRL Matic SLO M 2008 10140513170 1:22.98 (23) 1:56.53 (20) 2:11.14 (14) 2:20.28 (20) 10:03.20 +0:46.22

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:12.27 (20)
20th 57 DAGARIN Nejc SLO M 2007 10140513877 1:22.30 (19) 1:54.98 (17) 2:14.39 (20) 2:18.97 (14) 10:06.16 +0:49.18

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:15.52 (23)
21st 73 STRAŽAR Anže SLO M 2008 10127650566 1:21.75 (15) 1:59.95 (27) 2:15.23 (24) 2:23.23 (25) 10:14.66 +0:57.68

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:14.50 (22)
22nd 66 SINKOVIC Jaka SLO M 2008 10126203347 1:21.78 (16) 2:08.71 (34) 2:14.77 (22) 2:19.75 (18) 10:16.76 +0:59.78

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:11.75 (19)
23rd 78 GNEZDA Žan SLO M 2006 10129449817 1:21.86 (17) 2:00.63 (29) 2:16.47 (26) 2:22.07 (23) 10:17.11 +1:00.13

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 2:16.08 (24)
24th 61 PODVORNIK Sven SLO M 2008 10122058114 1:22.25 (18) 1:55.37 (19) 2:17.88 (28) 2:25.91 (27) 10:17.80 +1:00.82

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:16.39 (25)
25th 64 PETRUŠIĆ Tristan SLO M 2008 10141148522 1:23.35 (26) 2:00.97 (30) 2:15.60 (25) 2:25.68 (26) 10:22.52 +1:05.54

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2:16.92 (26)
26th 77 ZDEŠAR Ambrož SLO M 2006 1:26.14 (33) 1:57.73 (21) 2:14.92 (23) 2:26.10 (28) 10:22.71 +1:05.73

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:17.82 (29)
27th 69 SAMSA Val SLO M 2008 10140144267 1:23.37 (27) 1:58.85 (25) 2:16.48 (27) 2:28.75 (31) 10:24.52 +1:07.54

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:17.07 (27)
28th 43 KOFJAČ Anže SLO M 2007 10130115578 1:25.15 (32) 2:13.48 (37) 2:13.36 (18) 2:22.60 (24) 10:27.54 +1:10.56

KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:12.95 (21)
29th 67 BAJT Jurij SLO M 2008 10129656143 1:23.28 (25) 2:02.95 (32) 2:20.52 (30) 2:27.25 (29) 10:32.50 +1:15.52

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:18.50 (31)
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Moški 15-18
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
30th 65 JAKOPIČ Florian SLO M 2008 10105306719 1:23.85 (28) 1:58.22 (23) 2:24.30 (34) 2:29.68 (33) 10:33.86 +1:16.88

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:17.81 (28)
31st 79 DRINOVEC Tine SLO M 2007 1:22.35 (21) 1:59.10 (26) 2:14.75 (21) 2:21.54 (22) 10:41.46 +1:24.48

2:43.72 (38)
32nd 83 SOMI Adam SLO M 2008 1:24.69 (31) 2:02.07 (31) 2:22.45 (33) 2:28.66 (30) 10:41.74 +1:24.76

MTB LENDAVA 2:23.87 (34)
33rd 63 KOS Nace SLO M 2007 10140513473 1:48.43 (38) 2:00.52 (28) 2:20.28 (29) 2:28.75 (31) 10:56.18 +1:39.20

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 2:18.20 (30)
34th 68 ŽEROVEC Žiga SLO M 2008 10138030576 1:30.17 (35) 2:10.74 (35) 2:21.38 (31) 2:34.57 (34) 10:59.93 +1:42.95

KK ČRN TRN 2:23.07 (33)
35th 80 IVANUŠ Gal SLO M 2008 1:33.59 (36) 2:04.91 (33) 2:25.61 (35) 2:35.73 (36) 11:02.89 +1:45.91

2:23.05 (32)
36th 82 PETRIC Nino SLO M 2008 1:39.30 (37) 1:58.45 (24) 2:31.70 (36) 2:43.38 (38) 11:17.95 +2:00.97

SV. JURIJ 2:25.12 (35)
37th 72 RINK Gašper SLO M 2007 10127468690 1:28.75 (34) 2:18.44 (38) 2:34.78 (38) 2:34.58 (35) 11:29.38 +2:12.40

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 2:32.83 (37)
38th 74 REBERŠEK Tinej SLO M 2008 2:01.35 (39) 2:12.52 (36) 2:31.85 (37) 2:43.03 (37) 12:00.35 +2:43.37

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA 2:31.60 (36)
39th 84 VRANIČAR Matej SLO M 2007 1:24.10 (29) 2:18.99 (39) 2:42.02 (39) 2:43.50 (39) 12:02.03 +2:45.05

2:53.42 (39)

Moški 19–29
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
1st 5 SACHSE Simeon AUT M 2004 10035134592 1:11.21 (1) 1:41.77 (1) 2:01.75 (2) 2:06.03 (2) 9:03.81

ALTIS THE BIKE TEAM 2:03.05 (3)
2nd 1 KAVČIČ Jernej SLO M 2004 10017613665 1:12.95 (2) 1:42.62 (2) 2:01.22 (1) 2:08.33 (4) 9:07.93 +0:04.12

MBK ČRNI VRH 2:02.81 (2)
3rd 3 BOŠNJAK Fran CRO M 2003 10058280008 1:14.81 (3) 1:43.70 (4) 2:03.65 (4) 2:08.17 (3) 9:10.85 +0:07.04

BBK ŠIŠMIŠ 2:00.52 (1)
4th 14 ŠMON Valentin SLO M 1999 1:16.50 (8) 1:48.00 (9) 2:02.48 (3) 2:05.80 (1) 9:15.88 +0:12.07

2:03.10 (4)
5th 4 MAIER Lukas AUT M 2002 10091808864 1:15.40 (5) 1:43.15 (3) 2:06.85 (9) 2:10.17 (5) 9:22.66 +0:18.85

RADCLUB BIKESPEAK 2:07.09 (6)
6th 27 TALAGA Patryk POL M 1995 1:14.97 (4) 1:46.06 (6) 2:04.59 (5) 2:11.57 (7) 9:23.02 +0:19.21

2:05.83 (5)
7th 13 JAMIN Ange FRA M 2000 10026321235 1:17.69 (9) 1:49.46 (11) 2:05.54 (7) 2:11.32 (6) 9:32.19 +0:28.38

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:08.18 (8)
8th 6 LEBAN Tilen SLO M 1995 10008169707 1:15.88 (6) 1:47.79 (8) 2:07.90 (11) 2:12.93 (8) 9:32.38 +0:28.57

KD DEš FLEš 2:07.88 (7)
9th 12 KOVŠCA Jakob SLO M 2001 10017595679 1:17.88 (12) 1:49.47 (12) 2:05.95 (8) 2:14.40 (11) 9:36.15 +0:32.34

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:08.45 (9)
10th 2 ŠEMROV Žiga SLO M 1994 10128856501 1:17.83 (11) 1:47.57 (7) 2:08.03 (12) 2:15.10 (12) 9:38.53 +0:34.72

ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 2:10.00 (12)
11th 128 RUS Jan SLO M 1998 1:19.78 (14) 1:48.42 (10) 2:07.40 (10) 2:13.76 (9) 9:39.76 +0:35.95

2:10.40 (13)
12th 11 LIPOVŠEK Vid SLO M 2001 1:17.75 (10) 1:52.35 (14) 2:10.07 (13) 2:14.02 (10) 9:45.19 +0:41.38

KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA 2:11.00 (14)
13th 7 SÜKAR Dominik AUT M 1995 10140816193 1:19.21 (13) 1:50.00 (13) 2:11.28 (16) 2:19.67 (15) 9:49.54 +0:45.73

RADLAGER MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN 2:09.38 (10)
14th 16 BOLČINA Izak SLO M 2004 1:19.90 (15) 1:53.78 (15) 2:10.95 (15) 2:18.77 (14) 9:52.99 +0:49.18

2:09.59 (11)
15th 29 ZALETEL Lenart SLO M 1996 1:21.16 (18) 1:55.78 (17) 2:10.08 (14) 2:16.59 (13) 9:56.37 +0:52.56

2:12.76 (15)
16th 10 PEČAN Žiga SLO M 2002 10088711029 1:22.40 (22) 1:57.70 (20) 2:15.84 (20) 2:21.68 (16) 10:11.59 +1:07.78

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:13.97 (16)
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Moški 19–29
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
17th 19 FURLAN Matevž SLO M 1999 1:21.12 (17) 1:58.03 (21) 2:14.20 (19) 2:23.25 (18) 10:14.55 +1:10.74

DEŠ FLEŠ 2:17.95 (18)
18th 20 VALENTINČIČ Žan SLO M 1996 1:21.76 (20) 1:55.97 (18) 2:13.98 (18) 2:25.70 (19) 10:18.08 +1:14.27

DEŠ FLEŠ 2:20.67 (22)
19th 17 KEMPERLE Žiga SLO M 2002 1:22.78 (23) 1:56.82 (19) 2:17.57 (22) 2:25.70 (19) 10:20.93 +1:17.12

2:18.06 (19)
20th 85 MELIHEN Žiga SLO M 2004 1:22.03 (21) 2:02.46 (23) 2:18.91 (23) 2:25.70 (19) 10:27.48 +1:23.67

2:18.38 (20)
21st 18 SVOLJŠAK Anže SLO M 2004 1:21.37 (19) 2:00.38 (22) 2:23.80 (26) 2:29.10 (22) 10:37.02 +1:33.21

RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:22.37 (24)
22nd 28 VERBIČ Tomaž SLO M 1998 1:24.27 (24) 2:05.50 (26) 2:16.60 (21) 2:43.85 (27) 10:50.32 +1:46.51

2:20.10 (21)
23rd 9 MATEJČIĆ Tomislav CRO M 2003 10079739640 1:25.31 (25) 2:03.48 (24) 2:20.95 (24) 2:36.27 (24) 10:50.42 +1:46.61

BBK TEAM RODEO 2:24.41 (25)
24th 15 CEGLAR Maj SLO M 2004 10140499935 1:28.20 (27) 2:05.25 (25) 2:22.00 (25) 2:33.65 (23) 10:51.33 +1:47.52

ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT 2:22.23 (23)
25th 8 STRAŠEK Blaž SLO M 1997 10140248644 1:21.10 (16) 1:55.72 (16) 2:12.82 (17) 2:23.10 (17) 11:07.41 +2:03.60

ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT 3:14.67 (31)
26th 127 ČATER RANT MatevŽ SLO M 1998 1:26.57 (26) 2:20.75 (30) 2:33.03 (29) 2:39.77 (25) 11:32.72 +2:28.91

2:32.60 (28)
27th 23 JEGLIČ Luka SLO M 1998 1:36.30 (29) 2:16.41 (28) 2:32.52 (27) 2:42.93 (26) 11:40.61 +2:36.80

2:32.45 (27)
28th 22 HOČEVAR Jan SLO M 2002 1:35.90 (28) 2:19.00 (29) 2:32.83 (28) 2:44.06 (28) 11:42.01 +2:38.20

2:30.22 (26)
29th 25 MIKELI Ziga SLO M 2000 1:43.86 (31) 2:15.30 (27) 2:40.17 (30) 2:47.88 (29) 12:07.84 +3:04.03

2:40.63 (29)
30th 26 SKOK Aleš SLO M 2003 1:16.40 (7) 1:46.05 (5) 2:05.23 (6) 4:47.25 (31) 12:09.26 +3:05.45

2:14.33 (17)
31st 21 BIRSA Tim SLO M 1995 1:37.05 (30) 2:24.00 (31) 2:47.56 (31) 3:00.30 (30) 12:34.53 +3:30.72

2:45.62 (30)

Moški 30–34
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 87 HUTH Nejc SLO M 1990 10012113159 1:12.36 (1) 1:44.60 (1) 2:00.87 (1) 2:06.20 (1) 2:02.60 (1) 9:06.63

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
2nd 95 HORVAT Luka SLO M 1993 1:16.85 (2) 1:47.85 (2) 2:10.50 (2) 2:16.73 (2) 2:06.62 (2) 9:38.55 +0:31.92

3rd 93 RESNIK Matic SLO M 1990 10140144368 1:17.65 (3) 1:50.78 (4) 2:12.29 (6) 2:17.37 (3) 2:12.80 (4) 9:50.89 +0:44.26
GOLOVEC TRAILS

4th 89 BREGAR Rok SLO M 1990 10017596689 1:20.40 (5) 1:49.70 (3) 2:11.20 (3) 2:20.65 (5) 2:10.93 (3) 9:52.88 +0:46.25
MTB TRBOVLJE

5th 88 ČUK Blaž SLO M 1991 10127233971 1:20.12 (4) 1:52.90 (6) 2:11.23 (4) 2:21.20 (6) 2:18.40 (8) 10:03.85 +0:57.22
MBK ČRNI VRH

6th 94 VIDOVIČ Andreas SLO M 1993 10013377795 1:20.93 (6) 1:52.85 (5) 2:17.52 (7) 2:22.43 (7) 2:16.35 (6) 10:10.08 +1:03.45
DH VISIT POHORJE

7th 91 PIRNOVAR Jan SLO M 1990 10012114169 1:34.36 (9) 1:53.80 (7) 2:11.55 (5) 2:19.86 (4) 2:15.25 (5) 10:14.82 +1:08.19
MTB TRBOVLJE

8th 92 LEMETTINEN Jori FIN M 1990 10142833692 1:21.00 (7) 1:59.83 (8) 2:18.00 (8) 2:25.13 (8) 2:17.07 (7) 10:21.03 +1:14.40
RC ARBÖ ASKÖ VILLACH

9th 90 RADULOVIĆ Filip CRO M 1990 10141000901 1:24.54 (8) 2:01.24 (9) 2:21.24 (9) 2:30.27 (9) 2:18.90 (9) 10:36.19 +1:29.56
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Moški 35–39
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 101 POTOČIN Mitja SLO M 1987 10093549107 1:14.63 (1) 1:49.60 (1) 2:10.84 (2) 2:14.62 (1) 2:08.70 (1) 9:38.39

KD HRASTNIK
2nd 99 MESEC Rožle SLO M 1987 10012491156 1:17.00 (2) 1:49.78 (2) 2:10.05 (1) 2:16.38 (3) 2:09.25 (2) 9:42.46 +0:04.07

GOLOVEC TRAILS
3rd 100 ZALOŽNIK Dragomir SLO M 1984 10113316895 1:17.98 (3) 1:51.53 (3) 2:12.34 (4) 2:15.54 (2) 2:11.35 (4) 9:48.74 +0:10.35

GOLOVEC TRAILS
4th 104 BURNIK Jure SLO M 1985 1:22.11 (6) 1:56.12 (5) 2:11.20 (3) 2:19.58 (5) 2:11.07 (3) 10:00.08 +0:21.69

5th 102 UCMAN Nejc SLO M 1988 10140858027 1:20.45 (5) 1:55.83 (4) 2:13.20 (5) 2:18.11 (4) 2:12.81 (5) 10:00.40 +0:22.01
ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL

6th 98 SPRUK Miha SLO M 1984 10017572946 1:18.66 (4) 2:04.03 (7) 2:15.64 (6) 2:21.93 (6) 2:15.66 (6) 10:15.92 +0:37.53
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

7th 103 KODRIČ Simon SLO M 1987 10141089514 1:34.50 (8) 1:58.55 (6) 2:22.93 (7) 2:29.35 (8) 2:19.07 (7) 10:44.40 +1:06.01
MTB TRBOVLJE

8th 105 VORŠIČ Vid SLO M 1984 1:33.83 (7) 2:13.09 (8) 2:25.59 (8) 2:28.03 (7) 2:27.75 (8) 11:08.29 +1:29.90

Moški 40–44
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 106 ZEIDLER Walter AUT M 1979 10004335375 1:16.39 (1) 1:48.01 (1) 2:08.73 (1) 2:16.70 (2) 2:08.05 (1) 9:37.88

DO-BIKER BRUCK
2nd 110 DEU Miha SLO M 1979 10104915887 1:18.46 (2) 1:52.82 (2) 2:10.17 (2) 2:13.61 (1) 2:09.17 (2) 9:44.23 +0:06.35

RAJD LJUBLJANA
3rd 112 BAJC Janko SLO M 1981 1:25.18 (3) 2:03.52 (3) 2:24.68 (3) 2:31.59 (3) 2:22.57 (3) 10:47.54 +1:09.66

4th 111 STOYANOV Aleksander BGR M 1983 10107573990 1:34.27 (4) 2:12.67 (4) 2:34.98 (4) 2:48.31 (4) 2:35.78 (4) 11:46.01 +2:08.13
GENESISEPIC

113 VUJASIN Mitja SLO M 1979 1:36.53 (5) 2:12.92 (5) DNF

Moški 45–49
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 108 NAGODE Grega SLO M 1976 10017634277 1:18.65 (2) 1:55.00 (2) 2:11.10 (2) 2:17.15 (1) 2:10.42 (1) 9:52.32

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
2nd 116 RISTIČ Oliver SLO M 1978 1:19.97 (3) 1:55.75 (4) 2:08.68 (1) 2:18.37 (2) 2:11.08 (2) 9:53.85 +0:01.53

GOLOVEC TRAILS
3rd 109 PESKAR Luka SLO M 1977 10128014924 1:18.54 (1) 1:52.92 (1) 2:11.13 (3) 2:21.40 (3) 2:12.35 (3) 9:56.34 +0:04.02

KD RAM
4th 107 PUKL Tadej SLO M 1974 1:21.25 (4) 1:55.55 (3) 2:16.50 (5) 2:25.04 (5) 2:17.27 (5) 10:15.61 +0:23.29

5th 115 KLEMENČIČ Jure SLO M 1976 1:23.43 (5) 2:02.38 (5) 2:14.75 (4) 2:22.08 (4) 2:13.86 (4) 10:16.50 +0:24.18
GOLOVEC TRAILS

6th 126 RANT Gregor SLO M 1976 1:26.85 (6) 2:06.60 (6) 2:25.45 (6) 2:31.93 (6) 2:25.50 (6) 10:56.33 +1:04.01
GOLOVEC TRAILS

7th 117 IVANUŠ Dejan SLO M 1976 1:31.03 (8) 2:12.60 (7) 2:35.95 (7) 2:39.18 (7) 2:33.40 (7) 11:32.16 +1:39.84

8th 118 NIKOLIC Viktor SRB M 1975 1:30.95 (7) 2:17.69 (8) 2:38.17 (8) 2:45.16 (8) 2:36.17 (8) 11:48.14 +1:55.82

9th 114 BOGAR Siniša SLO M 1975 1:44.16 (9) 2:30.13 (9) 2:56.20 (9) 3:03.05 (9) 3:05.17 (9) 13:18.71 +3:26.39
GOLOVEC TRAILS
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Moški 50-59
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 121 VUKINA Roman SLO M 1973 1:23.31 (1) 2:04.87 (1) 2:24.25 (2) 2:26.48 (1) 2:25.88 (2) 10:44.79

ČRNUčE TRAILS
2nd 122 CIMPRIČ Tomaž SLO M 1966 1:31.89 (7) 2:10.15 (4) 2:22.85 (1) 2:32.63 (2) 2:24.05 (1) 11:01.57 +0:16.78

GOLOVEC TRAILS
3rd 119 RADULOVIĆ Darko SLO M 1967 10130207730 1:28.38 (2) 2:08.00 (3) 2:29.03 (3) 2:36.18 (3) 2:29.40 (4) 11:10.99 +0:26.20

ŠD SUPERSNURF
4th 133 JEREB Andrej SLO M 1968 1:30.65 (5) 2:07.05 (2) 2:33.58 (6) 2:42.77 (5) 2:26.54 (3) 11:20.59 +0:35.80

GOLOVEC TRAILS
5th 132 LILIK Iztok SLO M 1970 1:30.93 (6) 2:16.85 (7) 2:32.75 (5) 2:36.44 (4) 2:30.07 (5) 11:27.04 +0:42.25

6th 120 LENZ Matthias AUT M 1971 10056320507 1:30.50 (3) 2:12.75 (5) 2:30.98 (4) 2:43.10 (6) 2:31.30 (6) 11:28.63 +0:43.84
TEAM DORRONG

7th 124 PUŠNIK Bogdan SLO M 1968 1:30.63 (4) 2:15.30 (6) 2:38.93 (7) 2:45.79 (7) 2:36.43 (7) 11:47.08 +1:02.29
GOLOVEC TRAILS

8th 123 PLUT Rafael SLO M 1965 1:46.85 (8) 2:37.60 (8) 2:58.37 (8) 2:57.70 (8) 3:03.35 (8) 13:23.87 +2:39.08
GOLOVEC TRAILS

Moški 60+
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 129 BRUS Martin SLO M 1962 10017638725 1:22.27 (1) 2:01.97 (1) 2:19.01 (1) 2:27.95 (2) 2:22.03 (1) 10:33.23

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
2nd 130 LESTAN Darko SLO M 1963 1:25.13 (2) 2:15.32 (2) 2:20.08 (2) 2:27.78 (1) 2:22.59 (2) 10:50.90 +0:17.67

GOLOVEC TRAILS

Ženske do 30
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 34 TERPIN Eva SLO W 2008 10017578505 1:17.22 (1) 1:50.38 (1) 2:07.85 (2) 2:13.60 (2) 2:04.68 (1) 9:33.73

RAJD LJUBLJANA
2nd 33 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana SLO W 2005 10017554455 1:19.53 (2) 1:56.30 (2) 2:05.41 (1) 2:12.54 (1) 2:06.86 (2) 9:40.64 +0:06.91

RAJD LJUBLJANA
3rd 31 BERGINC Kaja SLO W 2006 10126928827 1:27.78 (4) 2:04.62 (3) 2:25.50 (3) 2:33.73 (3) 2:25.10 (3) 10:56.73 +1:23.00

RAJD LJUBLJANA
4th 32 PEČAN Nika SLO W 2005 10101737018 1:28.16 (5) 2:15.10 (4) 2:34.85 (5) 2:45.33 (5) 2:35.50 (5) 11:38.94 +2:05.21

RAJD LJUBLJANA
5th 30 ŠTERN Neža SLO W 2008 10140513372 1:26.13 (3) 2:28.71 (5) 2:31.62 (4) 2:42.56 (4) 2:33.60 (4) 11:42.62 +2:08.89

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
35 BOŽIČNIK Anja SLO W 2008 2:29.78 (6) DNF

Ženske nad 30
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 37 CERAR Teja SLO W 1987 10140143156 1:26.44 (1) 2:05.90 (1) 2:26.25 (1) 2:34.58 (1) 2:23.77 (1) 10:56.94

GOLOVEC TRAILS
2nd 42 ZUPANEC Irena SLO W 1985 1:32.17 (4) 2:09.22 (2) 2:27.32 (2) 2:38.56 (3) 2:28.55 (2) 11:15.82 +0:18.88

3rd 38 KODRIČ Darja SLO W 1993 10141093352 1:31.01 (3) 2:10.10 (3) 2:28.60 (3) 2:41.64 (4) 2:33.00 (5) 11:24.35 +0:27.41
MTB TRBOVLJE

4th 41 LIKAR Zala SLO W 1992 1:32.90 (6) 2:13.73 (5) 2:36.43 (6) 2:37.81 (2) 2:31.87 (4) 11:32.74 +0:35.80
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

Ženske nad 30
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos Time Behind

Team
5th 36 VOJSKA Maja SLO W 1991 10127239328 1:29.35 (2) 2:11.28 (4) 2:34.85 (4) 2:47.98 (5) 2:31.62 (3) 11:35.08 +0:38.14

MBK ČRNI VRH
6th 39 BRANCELJ Ana SLO W 1990 10142450039 1:32.47 (5) 2:20.83 (6) 2:35.20 (5) 2:49.27 (6) 2:34.07 (6) 11:51.84 +0:54.90

GOLOVEC TRAILS
7th 40 HALILOVIĆ Nela SLO W 1991 10132134794 1:37.63 (7) 2:23.75 (7) 2:46.61 (7) 2:49.28 (7) 2:38.15 (7) 12:15.42 +1:18.48

GOLOVEC TRAILS

E-Bike (vsi letniki)
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos PWS Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team S5 Pos
1st 215 PERKO Rok SLO M 1:18.10 (3) 1:50.47 (5) 2:05.70 (2) 1:54.34 (1) 2:08.57 (1) 11:20.76

2:03.58 (1)
2nd 214 MOTYKA Marcin POL M 1984 10003313946 1:16.21 (1) 1:48.07 (1) 2:05.14 (1) 1:55.27 (2) 2:12.54 (2) 11:21.24 +0:00.48

DARTMOOR ENDURO TEAM 2:04.01 (2)
3rd 196 OBOLNAR Anže SLO M 1992 10143369620 1:18.50 (4) 1:51.38 (6) 2:08.83 (4) 2:04.66 (6) 2:15.18 (5) 11:46.80 +0:26.04

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:08.25 (6)
4th 198 SLAPNIK Iztok SLO M 1981 10050540418 1:16.28 (2) 1:54.07 (8) 2:06.43 (3) 2:15.67 (12) 2:12.98 (3) 11:51.81 +0:31.05

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:06.38 (3)
5th 212 RUS Rok SLO M 1994 1:18.72 (5) 1:48.83 (2) 2:09.02 (6) 2:14.35 (11) 2:14.77 (4) 11:53.47 +0:32.71

2:07.78 (4)
6th 210 RUS Martin SLO M 1996 1:18.73 (6) 1:50.12 (3) 2:08.86 (5) 2:10.98 (8) 2:19.92 (12) 11:56.91 +0:36.15

MOTOXGENERATION 2:08.30 (7)
7th 197 TEKAVČIČ Tadej SLO M 1992 10017628116 1:20.12 (8) 1:54.82 (9) 2:14.60 (11) 1:57.85 (3) 2:19.63 (11) 11:57.79 +0:37.03

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:10.77 (9)
8th 203 ŠAŠA Tristan SLO M 2006 10128463750 1:19.98 (7) 1:58.30 (13) 2:14.65 (12) 2:01.72 (5) 2:19.25 (10) 12:01.68 +0:40.92

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:07.78 (4)
9th 216 PAHOR Marko SLO M 1998 1:20.15 (9) 1:50.20 (4) 2:11.22 (7) 2:21.87 (15) 2:17.27 (7) 12:09.53 +0:48.77

ALLIANCE 2:08.82 (8)
10th 200 LAHAJNAR Luka SLO M 1979 1:24.32 (15) 1:58.67 (14) 2:13.80 (9) 2:11.15 (9) 2:18.55 (8) 12:18.21 +0:57.45

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:11.72 (11)
11th 202 NOVAK Jure SLO M 1991 1:21.34 (11) 1:52.47 (7) 2:18.12 (14) 2:22.91 (16) 2:16.05 (6) 12:22.33 +1:01.57

GOLOVEC TRAILS 2:11.44 (10)
12th 208 NOVAK Marko SLO M 1982 1:20.50 (10) 1:55.81 (10) 2:14.27 (10) 2:25.07 (17) 2:20.96 (13) 12:30.38 +1:09.62

2:13.77 (13)
13th 211 RUS Jure SLO M 1999 1:23.00 (14) 2:01.08 (16) 2:19.30 (15) 2:09.17 (7) 2:26.05 (14) 12:34.18 +1:13.42

2:15.58 (14)
14th 205 FILIC Matjaz SLO M 1979 1:22.31 (13) 1:58.05 (12) 2:16.56 (13) 2:11.64 (10) 2:27.64 (15) 12:40.62 +1:19.86

CRNUCE TRAILS 2:24.42 (15)
15th 209 OBID Grega SLO M 1973 1:26.35 (16) 1:59.24 (15) 2:28.08 (17) 2:18.17 (13) 2:35.46 (17) 13:25.75 +2:04.99

2:38.45 (17)
16th 207 MARŠIČ Črt SLO M 1990 1:21.81 (12) 1:56.92 (11) 2:20.95 (16) 2:38.60 (18) 2:31.08 (16) 13:30.27 +2:09.51

2:40.91 (18)
17th 204 BOŽIČNIK Matej SLO M 1975 1:28.07 (17) 2:09.55 (17) 2:33.40 (18) 2:19.49 (14) 2:38.42 (18) 13:36.63 +2:15.87

2:27.70 (16)
213 ZUCCA Vincenzo SLO M 1976 1:29.39 (18) 2:20.73 (18) DNF

GOLOVEC TRAILS
206 JANICIJEVIC Iztok SLO M 1979 2:11.30 (8) 2:00.18 (4) 2:18.68 (9) DNF

2:11.92 (12)

U13 M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 180 VUKOJEVIĆ Nikolaj SLO M 2011 10128609553 1:25.06 (3) 2:01.68 (3) 2:18.28 (2) 2:24.92 (1) 8:09.94

GOLOVEC TRAILS
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

U13 M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team
2nd 183 BERGINC Jure SLO M 2011 10126928726 1:22.81 (1) 1:59.32 (1) 2:20.69 (3) 2:28.51 (3) 8:11.33 +0:01.39

RAJD LJUBLJANA
3rd 182 NOVAK Gal SLO M 2012 10128858824 1:24.75 (2) 2:13.15 (9) 2:17.07 (1) 2:27.53 (2) 8:22.50 +0:12.56

RAJD LJUBLJANA
4th 185 VUJASIN Jaka SLO M 2012 10126919632 1:26.23 (5) 2:05.72 (4) 2:22.50 (6) 2:31.43 (4) 8:25.88 +0:15.94

RAJD LJUBLJANA
5th 181 PALČIČ Gal SLO M 2012 10128320775 1:26.47 (6) 2:08.07 (6) 2:21.20 (4) 2:31.50 (5) 8:27.24 +0:17.30

RAJD LJUBLJANA
6th 186 BIZJAK Tai SLO M 2011 10137660663 1:26.85 (8) 2:01.50 (2) 2:24.98 (7) 2:34.02 (6) 8:27.35 +0:17.41

KK RAVNE
7th 189 NOVAK Jaka SLO M 2011 1:26.65 (7) 2:07.65 (5) 2:27.55 (8) 2:35.73 (7) 8:37.58 +0:27.64

GOLOVEC TRAILS
8th 184 TURK Matija SLO M 2011 10129542470 1:25.93 (4) 2:08.15 (7) 2:22.32 (5) 2:41.60 (10) 8:38.00 +0:28.06

RAJD LJUBLJANA
9th 187 GLEŠČIČ Rok SLO M 2011 1:28.75 (9) 2:12.15 (8) 2:29.68 (9) 2:39.88 (9) 8:50.46 +0:40.52

KK RAVNE
10th 194 PAVLIČ Rok SLO M 2011 10145141686 1:32.29 (10) 2:13.33 (10) 2:30.37 (10) 2:39.09 (8) 8:55.08 +0:45.14

RAJD LJUBLJANA
11th 191 KOKOLE Marko SLO M 2011 1:34.74 (12) 2:27.05 (14) 2:32.25 (11) 2:42.97 (11) 9:17.01 +1:07.07

STUDIO PLATINA
12th 188 AKSENTIĆ Miloš SLO M 2011 1:37.90 (13) 2:25.71 (13) 2:40.02 (13) 2:48.75 (12) 9:32.38 +1:22.44

GOLOVEC TRAILS
13th 193 POLANČIČ Svit SLO M 2012 1:38.85 (14) 2:21.07 (11) 2:46.03 (15) 2:52.53 (13) 9:38.48 +1:28.54

DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM
14th 190 ŽAŽE Lovro SLO M 2011 1:40.87 (15) 2:25.32 (12) 2:38.55 (12) 2:55.04 (14) 9:39.78 +1:29.84

GOLOVEC TRAILS
15th 192 KLINE Jaka SLO M 2014 1:34.53 (11) 2:27.68 (15) 2:40.80 (14) 3:18.92 (15) 10:01.93 +1:51.99

DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM

U13 Ž
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 178 PODVORNIK Eva SLO W 2011 10130760024 1:43.27 (1) 2:32.95 (1) 3:02.20 (1) 3:19.22 (1) 10:37.64

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
2nd 179 ŠUŠTAR Gaja SLO W 2011 2:18.65 (2) 3:32.05 (2) 4:06.53 (2) 5:02.25 (2) 14:59.48 +4:21.84

GOLOVEC TRAILS

U15 M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 143 BIZJAK Izak SLO M 2010 10125698947 1:18.17 (1) 1:51.10 (1) 2:08.83 (2) 2:18.45 (4) 7:36.55

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
2nd 145 NOSAN Gabriel SLO M 2009 10138322283 1:20.34 (7) 1:52.12 (2) 2:10.89 (3) 2:17.95 (3) 7:41.30 +0:04.75

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
3rd 156 BIZJAN Ažbe SLO M 2010 10140143560 1:21.85 (10) 1:59.22 (9) 2:07.60 (1) 2:15.45 (1) 7:44.12 +0:07.57

GOLOVEC TRAILS
4th 146 KRAŠOVIC Gal SLO M 2010 10131157926 1:19.13 (2) 1:53.39 (6) 2:12.58 (4) 2:19.96 (5) 7:45.06 +0:08.51

GOLOVEC TRAILS
5th 140 NAGODE Mark SLO M 2009 10130523382 1:19.57 (5) 1:52.75 (4) 2:17.90 (13) 2:15.66 (2) 7:45.88 +0:09.33

GOLOVEC TRAILS
6th 149 PRISTOVNIK Jakob SLO M 2010 10141090928 1:19.40 (3) 1:52.20 (3) 2:16.03 (11) 2:20.65 (6) 7:48.28 +0:11.73

KK RAVNE
7th 144 NOVAK Gaber SLO M 2010 10127283683 1:20.33 (6) 1:53.35 (5) 2:14.38 (6) 2:23.73 (10) 7:51.79 +0:15.24

RAJD LJUBLJANA
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Enduro Golovec trails 2023
september 16, 2023

RESULTS

U15 M
Pos No. Name Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind

Team
8th 163 CERAR Blaž SLO M 2009 10107530948 1:21.53 (9) 1:56.92 (8) 2:15.19 (7) 2:22.75 (9) 7:56.39 +0:19.84

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
9th 142 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja SLO M 2010 10128464558 1:23.48 (12) 1:59.99 (11) 2:15.48 (8) 2:21.03 (7) 7:59.98 +0:23.43

GOLOVEC TRAILS
10th 158 POTOČAN Nik SLO M 2009 10142994552 1:19.50 (4) 2:07.25 (19) 2:13.76 (5) 2:21.53 (8) 8:02.04 +0:25.49

KK RAVNE
11th 148 ŽUPANEC Patrik SLO M 2009 10140138409 1:23.73 (14) 1:53.85 (7) 2:16.73 (12) 2:34.08 (20) 8:08.39 +0:31.84

GOLOVEC TRAILS
12th 147 MOZETIČ Nejc SLO M 2010 10141073447 1:22.31 (11) 2:03.70 (17) 2:15.87 (10) 2:26.97 (12) 8:08.85 +0:32.30

ČRN TRN
13th 154 FOŠNARIČ Maks SLO M 2010 10141864100 1:25.14 (16) 2:00.96 (12) 2:18.85 (14) 2:27.50 (13) 8:12.45 +0:35.90

DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM
14th 151 NOVAK Matic SLO M 2010 10105306214 1:32.00 (24) 1:59.73 (10) 2:15.83 (9) 2:26.88 (11) 8:14.44 +0:37.89

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
15th 150 ROZMAN Jakob SLO M 2010 10140513069 1:23.58 (13) 2:02.25 (15) 2:25.87 (18) 2:27.95 (14) 8:19.65 +0:43.10

MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM
16th 155 ROJC Žan SLO M 2009 10059916476 1:24.95 (15) 2:01.50 (13) 2:21.93 (15) 2:32.81 (16) 8:21.19 +0:44.64

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
17th 164 LAPANJA Jaka SLO M 2010 1:25.28 (17) 2:02.57 (16) 2:24.41 (17) 2:30.05 (15) 8:22.31 +0:45.76

18th 167 PESERL Val SLO M 2010 10107810026 1:25.62 (18) 2:05.52 (18) 2:22.74 (16) 2:33.30 (18) 8:27.18 +0:50.63
ŠKD BSX RACING TEAM MARIBOR

19th 159 BERGANT Mark SLO M 2010 10139966233 1:27.40 (19) 2:01.85 (14) 2:30.67 (23) 2:32.97 (17) 8:32.89 +0:56.34
ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL

20th 162 GUZAJ Blaz SLO M 2010 KZS000219 1:27.87 (20) 2:07.47 (20) 2:26.50 (19) 2:34.30 (21) 8:36.14 +0:59.59
KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA

21st 161 TITOVŠEK Max SLO M 2010 10137660865 1:30.15 (22) 2:08.42 (21) 2:28.50 (21) 2:33.48 (19) 8:40.55 +1:04.00
KK RAVNE

22nd 166 VIRJENT Maks SLO M 2010 1:27.96 (21) 2:13.53 (24) 2:27.95 (20) 2:39.70 (23) 8:49.14 +1:12.59
GOLOVEC TRAILS

23rd 152 MAVEC Urh SLO M 2010 10140514483 1:31.48 (23) 2:10.42 (22) 2:30.07 (22) 2:39.89 (24) 8:51.86 +1:15.31
MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM

24th 169 LIPNIK Jakob SLO M 2009 1:32.15 (25) 2:17.73 (25) 2:31.90 (24) 2:38.30 (22) 9:00.08 +1:23.53
ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO GOLOVEC TRAILS

25th 170 ŠVEGELJ Miha SLO M 2009 1:36.18 (28) 2:19.47 (26) 2:35.88 (25) 2:49.97 (27) 9:21.50 +1:44.95

26th 157 MUČIĆ Maksimiljan SLO M 2010 10137736950 1:34.87 (27) 2:33.50 (28) 2:40.32 (26) 2:45.47 (26) 9:34.16 +1:57.61
RAJD LJUBLJANA

27th 168 MRAK Mitja SLO M 2009 10101611524 1:34.56 (26) 2:24.00 (27) 2:51.16 (28) 2:51.77 (28) 9:41.49 +2:04.94
RAJD LJUBLJANA

28th 171 KOŠIR Filip SLO M 2010 1:53.63 (30) 2:37.35 (29) 2:48.40 (27) 2:59.90 (29) 10:19.28 +2:42.73

29th 165 MAKOVEC PUHEK Tej SLO M 2010 1:38.90 (29) 2:12.52 (23) 7:48.98 (29) 2:44.38 (25) 14:24.78 +6:48.23
GOLOVEC TRAILS

160 BOGAR Žan Luka SLO M 2010 10142997380 1:21.45 (8) DNF
RAJD LJUBLJANA

U15 Ž
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender YOB UCI ID S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 176 KREČIČ Zala KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO W 2010 10128988863 1:31.98 (1) 2:12.35 (1) 2:40.15 (1) 2:43.08 (1) 9:07.56
2nd 177 BRATUŠA Lina SLO W 2009 1:45.83 (2) 2:40.32 (2) 3:32.94 (2) 3:33.10 (2) 11:32.19 +2:24.63
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